HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 385 by Senator Chabert

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 2, delete "in fee" and on line 3, delete "simple"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 17, change "proces-verbal" to "proces verbal"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 3, line 27, change "proces-verbal" to "proces verbal"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 5, line 22, delete "to"
- 9 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- On page 5, line 26, change "proces-verbal" to "proces verbal"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 6, line 7, change "proces-verbal" to "proces verbal"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 6, line 14, delete "to"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 8, line 10, after "registered" delete the comma ","